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The menu of Taste Of Paradise from Milton Keynes includes 67 dishes. On average the dishes or drinks on the
menu cost approximately £5. You can view the categories on the menu below. Nestled in Milton Keynes, Taste of
Paradise has garnered a devoted following for its authentic Indian cuisine and exceptional service. Diners rave
about their standout dishes, including choley bhature, aloo paratha, and samosa chaat, often comparing them to
cherished homemade meals. The restaurant takes pride in offering a clean environment and a variety of
vegetarian options, making it a favorite for many. With generous portions and reasonable prices, guests
frequently return, some traveling long distances for a taste of their favorite dishes. This culinary haven is a must-
visit for anyone craving flavorful Indian food.
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Non Alcoholic Drinks Parathas

FANTA £2 PLAIN PARATHA £2
Entrées Vegetarian Starters

MINT SAUCE £1 HARA BHARA KEBAB £2
Sauces Vegetable Dishes
MAYONNAISE £1 MIX VEGETABLES £8
Dessert Chat

MASALA TEA £1 ALOO TIKKA CHAT (G)(D) £5
Mexican Dishes Dips

CHILLI SAUCE £1 TOMATO KETCHUP £1
Asian Specialties Main Chicken

SAMOSA CHICKEN DHANSAK £8
Paratha Special Lunch Menu

PUDINA PARATHA (G) £2 PANEER TIKKA WRAP £7
Alkoholische Cocktails Wraps Tortilla

COSMOPOLITAN CHICKEN TIKKA WRAP (G) (D) £7
Tandoori Breads Restaurant Category
NAMAK MIRCH PARATHA £3 VEGETARIAN

Beverages Specialties Of Chicken
DIET PEPSI £2 KADAI CHICKEN £8
Hot Drinks Uncategorized

TEA DAL MAKHNI
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Side Dishes

PANEER PARATHA
MASALA CHIPS

Biryani
CHICKEN TIKKA BIRYANI (D)
VEG BIRYANI

Picked For You

SAMOSA CHAT (G) (D)
CHOLE BHATURE (G) (D)

Curry Meal
CHICKEN LABABDAR (D)
CHICKEN BUTTER MASALA (D)

Vegetarian Specialties
PANEER TIKKA BIRYANI

PALAK PANEER

PANEER LABABDAR

Starters

CHICKEN TIKKA (D)
LAMB SAMOSA(G)(D) (S) (M)
VEG SAMOSA (G)

Chips

CHICKEN TIKKA CHIPS (G)(D)
CHIPS (G) (D)

PANEER TIKKA CHIPS

Ingredients Used

PICKLE

£4
£5

£8
£8

£5
£8

£8
£8

£8
£8
£8

£6
£2
£2

£7
£3
£7

£1

MINT
POTATOES

These Types Of Dishes
Are Being Served

CHICKEN
' BREAD

Extras

YOGURT (D)
EXTRA CHILLIES (2-4PCS)
ROTI (1PCS) (G)

TEMRIND (SWEET AND SOUR)
SAUCE

Drinks

BOTTLE OF WATER
SALTED LASSI (D)
SWEET LASSI (D)

PEPSI COLA CAN, 330ML
MANGO LASSI (D)

Indian

EXTRA BHATURE
ﬁ PARATHA
PANEER TIKKA
ALOO PARATHA
CHICKEN TIKKA
BIRYANI
SAAG

CHICKEN CURRY
KADAI PANEER

£1

£1
£1

£1

£2
£3
£3
£2
£3

£1

£6
£4

£8
£8
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PALAK CHICKEN £8 PANEER BUTTER MASALA £8
DAL TADKA £8 CHICKEN BIRYANI £8

Taste Of Paradise

Midsummer Blvd, Milton Keynes, Opening Hours:

United Kingdom Sunday 09:00-17:00
Tuesday 09:00-17:00
Thursday 09:00-17:00
Friday 09:00-16:30
Saturday 09:00-16:30
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